NAME

Martin Drewry

Fr Robin Jones

Janet Joynes

Maria Martyn

Joanna Maxim

Jeannie Newhouse

Edward Oatley

Martin Palmer

Sally Quirk

Helen Shere

Sonia Shah-Simmons

David Tyler

Dennis Ward

START DATE

01/10/2018

30/05/2012

01/02/2018

22/10/2020

02/02/2016
15/05/2020

01/09/2015
13/02/2020

19/05/2015
19/05/2019

01/09/2017

01/01/2013

11/03/2019

21/01/2019

23/01/2014
23/05/2018

08/10/2015
08/10/2019

END DATE TYPE OF GOVERNOR

30/09/2022 Parent Governor
ex-officio Foundation Governor
31/01/2022 Co-Opted Governor

21/10/2024 Foundation Governor

01/02/2020 Co-Opted Governor
31/08/2021 Co-Opted Governor

31/08/2019 Staff Governor
31/12/2020 Staff Governor

18/05/2019 Co-opted Governor
18/05/2023 Co-opted Governor

31/08/2021 Associate Member
ex-officio Head Teacher Staff Governor
10/03/2023 LA Governor

20/01/2023 Parent Governor

22/01/2018 Parent Governor
22/05/2022 Co-opted Governor

07/10/2019 Foundation
31/08/2021 Foundation

APPOINTING BODY

Parent Body
Diocese
Governing Body
Diocese

Governing Body
Governing Body

Staff Body
Staff Body

Governing Body
Governing Body

Governing Body
KCC

KCC

Parent Body

Parent Body
Governing Body

Diocese
Diocese

BUSINESS INTERESTS ATTENDANCE

None

None

None

None

None
None

None
None

None
None

None

None

None

None

None
None

None
None

2020/21

4/4

4/4

4/4

a/4

4/4

1/1

4/4

0/4*

4/4

2/4

4/4

4/4

4/4



*Associate Member only required to attend when relevant



