NAME	START DATE	END DATE	TYPE OF GOVERNOR	APPOINTING BODY	BUSINESS INTERESTS	ATTENDANCE 2020/21
Martin Drewry	01/10/2018	30/09/2022	2 Parent Governor	Parent Body	None	4/4
Fr Robin Jones	30/05/2012	ex-officio	Foundation Governor	Diocese	None	4/4
Janet Joynes	01/02/2018	31/01/2022	2 Co-Opted Governor	Governing Body	None	4/4
Maria Martyn	22/10/2020	21/10/2024	1 Foundation Governor	Diocese	None	4/4
Joanna Maxim	02/02/2016 15/05/2020		Co-Opted Governor Co-Opted Governor	Governing Body Governing Body	None None	4/4
Jeannie Newhouse	01/09/2015 13/02/2020	• •	9 Staff Governor 9 Staff Governor	Staff Body Staff Body	None None	1/1
Edward Oatley	19/05/2015 19/05/2019		9 Co-opted Governor 3 Co-opted Governor	Governing Body Governing Body	None None	4/4
Martin Palmer	01/09/2017	31/08/2021	L Associate Member	Governing Body	None	0/4*
Sally Quirk	01/01/2013	ex-officio	Head Teacher Staff Governor	ксс	None	4/4
Helen Shere	11/03/2019	10/03/2023	3 LA Governor	ксс	None	2/4
Sonia Shah-Simmons	21/01/2019	20/01/2023	3 Parent Governor	Parent Body	None	4/4
David Tyler	23/01/2014 23/05/2018		3 Parent Governor 2 Co-opted Governor	Parent Body Governing Body	None None	4/4
Dennis Ward	08/10/2015 08/10/2019		Proundation Foundation	Diocese Diocese	None None	4/4

